Manohar Memorial (P.G.) College, Fatehabad

585 responses

Publish analytics

Student Satisfaction Survey (Session 2022-23)


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/103zufPA-NA1tDUD4A8Ql-duwnfRniUvQ8duPKX3XI5Q/edit#start=publishanalytics

Name
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Komal

Pooja

Sneha
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Rahul

Pooja
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Abhishek

Harpreet Singh

Raman Kumar

Kiran

Muskan

Prerna

Sandeep

Yashika

Poonam Rani

Deepak

Kavita

Mahak

Nisha

Anil Kumar

Neha Rani

Abhishek

Sonu

Anju

Parvesh

Diksha

Simran

Poonam

Jyoti
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Naveen Kumar

Isha

Sanjay

Divya

Ravinder

Muskan

Paras
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Aakash

Rohit kumar

Renu

Jyoti rani

Anamika

Sanjana

Ankit

Sunita

Neha

Lovepreet

Anu

Veena rani

Mohit kumar

Rajpreet

Sukhwinder kaur

Nand lal

Vijay Singh

Sachin kumar

Preeti

Satnam singh

Bharti

Mansha Kumari

Udit garg

Ankush

Rakesh

Seema devi

Bansi Lal

Rajni Taneja

Smile

Sejal Rani

Pankaj

Jenu

Dimpal Rani

Seema

Payal gupta

Satgur singh

Kiran Bala

Lovepreet singh

Vanshika Batra

Chirag

Gurjeet singh

Punit Kumar

Pinki

Anita Devi



Ajit singh

Anita

Sachin

Anju Bala

Vansh

Manvi sharma

Mohit

Nisha rani

Amit

Kuldeep

Jasmeet Kaur

Sakshi Singla

Kirti

Divya
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Class
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B.com 2nd year

Bcom 2nd year

Bcom 2nd year

B.A.Tst

Ba final

B.com

BA final year

BA 1st

BA 2nd year

B.com 2nd

B.A.1st year

B.A 2nd year

BA Tst year

BCA

B. Com 2nd year

B.com final year

B.com 2nd year

B.com

B.A 1st year

BCA 2nd

Bcom

BA1

B. Com

BCAI

Bcom 2nd

M.com

Bcom 2 year

BCA 2nd year

M. Com (F)

Bcom

B.A

B.A. Ist year

Ba1

B.A 2nd year

Bsc final year

M.Sc Mathematics

BA final year

B.A final year

B.A 3rd

B.A 3rd year

B.com 2 year

Bcom 2



BA 2nd year 4th sem

BCA-Il

B.com 2year

Bca 2nd year

B.C.A2nd

Bca

BCAll

Bcom 2nd year 4th sem

bcom 2year

Bcom 2 year

B.Com 2nd year

B.Com

BCA 2nd year

Bcom.1

M.com final

Mcom final

BCA 1st

B. A final year

B.A. st year

B.com|

B.L&IS

B.a.final

BA 3rd year

B. A. Final year

B. A. 1st year

M.Sc math

BA ist year

B A. Second year

Bsc Tst(nm + cs)

Msc Mathematics Final

M.sc. Maths (F)

Bsc 1st

Bsc 1 (nm+cs)

Msc(final)

B.A. 1st year (section B)

B.Sc ist year (computer science)

Bsc (nm+cs)

Bsc (2nd)nm

Bsc(cs)

M.Sc.Final(Maths)

MSC Mathematics final year

Bsc 2nd sem ( CS+NM)

B.Sc. Il non medical

Mcom |



B com final

B. Sc(non medical)

Bsc final year nm

B.com 2nd year section b

B.A fast year

BSC (N.M.+C.S.) |

Ba 2 year

M.A english

Ba 2nd

Bcom 2nd "B"

Bcom2

MA 2ND year

Msc math (F)

B.com,2nd year

351 more responses are hidden



Mobile No.
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8570081298

7206037196

8222851386

7056900082

8307634234

9518823966

7082032320

8572855834

9350133296

9306073544

7988293437

9034585204

8307629894

8168232772

8607850261

7497873532

9896062514

8569960698

8199018033

7355821158

8708632428

9896542512

8278488839

9992454066

8708862082

7082677673

7015670247

9306082447

7404793611

9053617034

7988239909

8221826755

9306196544

7404634230

7015025646

9413429959

9728154374

8607570980

9992647456

7206584529

9996465829

7496895029



9996410198

9813701487

8950165013

7056657566

95881 34886

7404787115

8168998017

8307755052

9728244335

9053740353

8607251210

7015487705

8307843998

8053571510

8307729068

9813701263

9034427453

9992249828

08607541663

8221054336

9728055310

7015053263

9518034821

9350024772

9350160868

8397904348

8810293429

8572052456

9350716422

8059953467

9468344947

9817619396

9813775495

9996083285

8307164614

9518283838

7082467256

7056135161

9729723656

7015925471

9518880965

7496834113

9466052975

7495015058



7404891829

9992002303

7056050643

7056894301

9138234000

8898400008

8708405534

7497075300

9350035128

7876737205

9992588489

8307597197

Yes

9896549831
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Email
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gujjarparvesh44@gmail.com

dk70652152@gmail.com

ramanswamidaiyar@gmail.com

rajpreetkamboj1814@gmail.com

neeturani21199@gmail.com

nandlalshimar0786@gmail.com

vijay32435@gmail.com

jaibalaji30111999@gmail.com

Sachinkumar093501@gmail.com

preetichauhan7082@gmail.com

satnamamani37@gmail.com

bhartisingla050@gmail.com

vrani5449@gmail.com

Muskanbishnoi557@gmail.com

gargu2051@gmail.com

bansalankush801@gmail.com

rakesholla100@gmail.com

vermasv@gmail.com

bansilalkalwan81990@gmail.com

tanejariya58@gmail.com

smilejaat803@gmail.com

sejalranga34@gmail.com

pankajbokoliya2001@gmail.com

csctiger8@gmail.com

mutrejadimpal@gmail.com

poojathakur2361@gmail.com

sarojbishnoi2210@gmail.com

rahulsharma91886@gmail.com

Payalgupta672003@gmail.com

sandeeparmyboy2020@gmail.com

bulbulwadhwa 74978@gmail.com

Satgurmaan605@gmail.com

Kiranrupanal7@gmail.com

Lovepreetchandel02@gmail.com

batrav720@gmail.com

yashikaverma1107@gmail.com

Chirag76mehta@gmail.com

poonamjagga26@gmail.com

Gurjeetraikutwal1432@gmail.com

punitbishnoi299@gmail.com

pinki50661@gmail.com

anibishnoi68@gmail.com



ajitmeel97@gmail.com

Deepakrajput2870@email.com

anitakabaddi2001@gmail.com

bishnoisachin425@gmail.com

Kanikagarg8741@gmail.com

mahakkhurana67@gmail.com

manishagarhwal16@gmail.com

singhanju58660@gmail.com

vanshgoyal0020@gmail.com

devisharma1943@gmail.com

mk8982448@gmail.com

nishawarwal946@gmail.com

amitsoni3349@gmail.com

kuldeepdahiya400@gmail.com

jasmeetkhinda25@gmail.com

sakshisingla1311@gmail.com

kirti.goyal453@gmail.com

ds4195078@gmail.com

rashijindal345@gmail.com

nishusingh82210@gmail.com

bhardwajtwinkle21@gmail.com

jbhayana4@gmail.com

aakashgautam7869@gmail.com

Nitinlamboria079@gmail.com

gurdas.rai@gmail.com

komalrani2332000@gmail.com

sarita001243@gmail.com

Kushalpiramba@gmail.com

Gargr6290@gmail.com

Poojakamboj131@gmail.com

jasskamboj822@gmail.com

kirangada706@gmail.com

Kambojn456@gmail.com

Sakshamsethi101@gmail.com

simranaroraftb2006@gmail.com

manpreetkaur13504@gmail.com

pahulsethi2003@gmail.com

mahakmidhal@gmail.com

deepthind298@gmail.com

sahilmanderna24@gmail.com

iamsimranpratap5678@email.com

Kambojmanisha2050@gmail.com

Adityaratia@gmail.com

anilkumarlambardar@gmail.com



harshsethi022@gmail.com
Jatinbansal1948@gmail.com
sankalppareek667@gmail.com
goyallipika1l@gmail.com
tanejakanish256@gmail.com
mandeepbudania63@gmail.com
harman7sheoran@gmail.com
bhawnamalhotra2703@gmail.com
chanchalkambojo62@gmail.com
monijindal21@gmail.com
nehadhiman2443@gmail.com
akashgill32000@gmail.com
architkhanna8919@gmail.com

abhishek125106@gmail.com
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1. The syllabus was covered in the Classes timely.

585 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Sstrongly agree

2. Programmes related to Career Guidance & Placement were
organized.

585 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Sstrongly agree

58.5%

\

3. Teachers were able to communicate effectively with students 2

585 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

60.5% @ strongly agree

4. The teachers’ approach was good to their teaching.

585 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

O copy

O copy

O copy

O copy



5. Unit Tests and Assignments were given by teachers for evaluation
and internal assessment.

585 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

6. The internal evaluation process was fair.

585 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

7. The Institute takes interest in promoting internship, students exchange
through activities.

585 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

A

8. The Institute organizes sports and cultural activities at college level.

585 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

9. Online Talks/Competitions were organized from time to time.

585 responses

@ strongly disag,
@ Disagree o
@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

10. Student's Grievances were redressed timely by the institution

585 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

O copy

O copy

O copy

O copy

O copy

O copy



11. Teachers were appointed as mentor to students. O copy

585 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

12. Information provided through ZIMONG App was beneficial O copy

@ Strongly disagree
48.5% @ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

585 responses

PZE

13. Extension Lectures were organized to enhance the knowledge by the LD Copy
College.

585 responses

@ Strongly disagree

@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree
16.6%

14. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. LD Copy

585 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

15. Teachers help you to improve soft skills and Personality O copy
Development.

585 responses

@ Strongly disag,
@ Disagree o
@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

16. Institute takes interest in cleanliness and environment issues. LD Copy

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree
@ Neutral
@ Agree
@ Strongly agree
‘ ——

585 responses




17. Teachers provided facility to learn through ICT LD Copy
tools/multimedia/online learning.

585 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

17.8%

18. The response of office staff regarding exam, admission related LD Copy
issues was satisfactory.

585 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

19. Institution Library has sufficient number of books, e-books and e- O copy
journals access for students.

585 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

20. Institute provides facilities for students to participate in university LD Copy
games/sports.

585 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

21. Overall Teaching-Learning process of Institution was very goc LD Copy

585 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree
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